
2024 – 2025 Clubs/Organizations 
Club/Organization 

Name 
Sponsor Name 

Co-Sponsor 
Name (if 

applicable) Work Email Day/Time for Meetings 
Location for 

Meetings 
AAPI (Asian American 

Pacific Islander 
Organization Leann Hastings Dillon Kent leann.lacomb@cfisd.net 

Monthly, usually 2nd Wednesday 
of the Month 

My classroom is 2705, 
the LGI is where 
meetings occur 

African & Black Student 
Union (ABSU) Lizzy Oyeteju N/A elizabeth.oyeteju@cfisd.net Mondays after school 3012 

Anime Club Shawn Doty 
Christopher 

Hatten shawn.doty@cfisd.net Wednesdays after school 1369 

Aquatics Science Club Robert Rogers Jamie Caturani robert.rogers@cfisd.net Mondays 2:50-3:30 1156 

Baking and Bonding 
Tiffany 

Therriault N/A tiffany.therriault@cfisd.net Thursdays after school 2:40-3:30 2214 

Bowling Club Shawn Doty N/A shawn.doty@cfisd.net 
twice a week November - 

February 3:10-4:55 
Copperfield Bowling 

Alley 

ChemClub 
Usha 

Devathosh N/A usha.devathosh@cfisd.net 
Day TBD after school from 2:50- 

3:30pm. B 2020 

Class of 2026 
Emmanuel 

Turks Ricardo Munne emmanuel.turks@cfisd.net N/A N/A 

Class of 2027 
Isabella 
Romano Gianna Smith isabella.romano@cfisd.net To be determined. B3 

Class of 2028 Jennifer Kober Muzammil Uddin Jennifer.kober@cfisd.net Mondays 2:50pm 2808 

CLHS Key Club 
Layla 

Montgomery Kym Casey Layla.montgomery@cfisd.net 
Thursday afternoons (Friday 
Morning Make-Up Meetings) 

Thursday PM = LGI, 
Friday AM = Room 

2520 

Culture Club Alice Gatling N/A alice.gatling@cfisd.net 2nd and 4th Mondays 3010 

Cy Lakes Senior Class 
of 2025 

Tiffany 
Blackwell Holli Fitzpatrick tiffany.blackwell@cfisd.net 

Mondays, Tuesdays, 
Wednesdays, and Thursdays 

2:50 p.m. to 3:45 p.m. Room 2309 and 2316 
Cy-Lakes Innovators 

Association Larry Leach N/A larry.leach@cfisd.net 2:50pm every other Thursday 1938 
Cy Lakes Video 

Gaming Club Heather Eller N/A Heather.Eller@cfisd.net Monday 2:45-4:00 2105 
Cypress Lakes 

Environmental Club Jorge Gonzalez N/A jorge.gonzalez@cfisd.net Mondays after school. 1904 
Cypress Lakes High 

School Philosophy Club Clare Whitney N/A clare.whitney@cfisd.net Mondays after school  2113 

Fashion Club 

Viridiana 
Escobar- 
Gomez N/A viridiana.escobargomez@cfisd.net 

Thursdays After School twice a 
month 1705 

Fellowship of Christian 
Athletes Danica Smoote Rita Miller Danica.Reyessmoote@cfisd.net 

Every other Wednesday 
afternoon in room 1165 1165 

FFA 
Karina 

Quezada 
Jorge Gonzalez , 
Sarah Beavers Karina.quezada@cfisd.net Every 3rd Wednesday 1904 

Future Business 
Leaders of America 

(FBLA) Amanda Merritt Caprice White amanda.merritt@cfisd.net 2nd Monday of month / 2:50 LGI 

Future Scholars Club Kelly Ha N/A kelly.ha@cfisd.net Wednesday 2:50PM-3:45PM 1169 

Guitar Club Edward Grobe John Whitney edward.grobe@cfisd.net Bi-weekly on Thursdays B5 
HOLA (Hispanic 
Organization for 

Leaders of America) Michel Salazar Yessenia Jasso michel.salazar@cfisd.net Wednesdays 2:40PM 
2114/Geography 

Hallway 

HOSA Tila Henderson Esohe Omoruyi Tila.aytchhenderson@cfisd.net Wednesday's 2:50-3:30pm Auditorium 

Mu Alpha Theta (MAO) Rhett Schroers 
Dillon Kent and 
Michael Molina rhett.schroers@cfisd.net 

first Tuesday of every month 
after school LGI 

Muslim Student 
Association Mary Moellmer Hollie Fitzpatrick mary.moellmer@cfisd.net 

Tuesdays 3-430 third week of 
the month LGI and 2318 

NAC Club Natalie Salazar 
Daniel Bahn-

Cable Natalie.salazar@cfisd.net once a month on Wednesday. A1 


